6.05.2003

10 aastased
1 Andra Viidikas
2 Grete "Sadeiko
3 Liis Salla
4 Liisa Eensoo
5 Sille Eero
6 Kadi Kori
7 Katre Kiisk
11 aastsed
1 Kadi Klein
2 Tahti Salla
3 Keit Rebane
4 Kersti Nigols
5 Ege Jiris
12 aastased
1 Nancy Kinnapuu
1 Kirisly Viidikas
3 Krislin Meister
4 Keiu Pdldmaa
13-14 aastased
1 Grit "Sadeiko
2 Kaisa Linno
3 Karin Kaljur
4 Evelin Einmaa
5 Triin Tiitsu
6 Krisatiina Kerma
15-16 aastased
1 Katerina Stepanova
2 Katri Raal
3 Liina Liblik
4 Lyzell Lohvart
5 Maret Mand
17-18 aastased
1 Ann Valang

10 aastased
1 Kristjan Jaarats
2 Ken Mannilaan
3 Robert Tupits
4 Kris Lee
5 Mehis Noulik
6 Hendrik Kurikoff
11 aastased
1 Karl Kiisk
2 Marko Oja
12 aastased
1 Rauno Mand

Tari makkejooksu vdistlused

Tidrukud

Turi G
Turi MG
Turi MG
Turi G
Turi G
Turi G
Tiri g

Turi G
Tari MG
Turi G
Tari MG
Turi G

Turi G
Turi G
Turi G
Turi G

Tari MG
Tari MG
Tari MG
Turi G
Turi G
Turi G

Tari MG
Tari G
Retla
Tari G
Tari G
Tari G
Poisid
Turi G
Tari MG
Tari MG
Tari MG
Turi G
Tari MG
Turi G
Turi G

Tari G

6.27
6.29
6.60
6'.68
7.08
7.00
7.34

6.08
5.95
6.48
6.56
6.77

5.50
5.26
5.88
5.79

5.17
5.74
5.89
5.82
6.26
6.64

5.36
5.78
5.61
5.92
6.10

5.41

5.84
6.18
6.46
6.56
7.03
7.19

5.59
6.77

5.74

5.88
5.88
6.33
6.70
6.57
6.72
'6.63

5.60
6.08
6.37
6.40
6.44

5.23
5.47
5.65
5.90

5.36
5.65
5.78
5.98
6.82
6.62

5.31
5.34
5.60
5.57
5.70

5.46

5.74
6.47
6.47
6.94
7.23
7.23

5.89
6.81

5.89

12.15
12.17
13.03
13.51
13.65
13.72
13.97

11-68
12.03
12.85
12.96
13.21

10.73
10.73
11.53
11.69

10.53
11.39
11.67
11.80
13.08
13.26

10.67
11.12
11.21
11.60
11.80

10.87

11.58
12.65
12.93
13.50
14.26
14.46

11.68
13.58

11.63



2 Reijo Kitsing
3 Reino Mand
4 Erki Sidron
13-14 aastased
1 Veikko Valang
2 Taavi Ratnik
3 Mehis Muru
4 |vo Kohtring
5 Simmo Rastas
6 Martin Urve
Priit Nigols
8 Indrek Karner
9 Martin Seetur
10 Siim Mardo
15-16 aastased
1 Tanel Paabos
2 Priit Soodla
3 Lennar Sild
4 Alar Jaas
17-18 aastased
1 Silver Kundel
2 Andrei Stepanov
3 Neemo Kull
4 Vadim Gritsenko

Peakohtunik Leronhard Soom

Turi G
Turi G
Turi MG

Turi G
Turi MG
Turi MG
Turi G
Turi MG
Turi G
Turi MG
Turi G
Turi G
Turi MG

Paide UG
Tari MG
Tari G
Tari MG

Tari MG
Tari MG
Tari MG
Paide SG

5.98
6.14
6.27

4.88
5.18
5.13
5.61
5.46
5.57
5.46
5.79
'5.68
6.04

4.84
5.01
5.24
5.19

4.45
4.89
4.86
4.96

5.94
6.30
6.22

4.84
5.04
5.28
6.55
5.72
5.66
5.77
5.60
5.74
5.97

5.14
5.11
5.25
5.37

4.73
4.93
5.10
5.02

11.92
12.44
12.47

9.72
10.22
10.41
11.16
11.18
11.23
11.23
11.39
11.42
12.01

9.98
10.12
10.49
10.56

9.18
9.82
9.96
9.98



